
Goliad Co Fair 

Officers Name Contact

President Bill Zappe 361.405.9977 billzappe@yahoo.com

Vice President David Krueger

Secretary Jennifer Schrade 830.534.8801 schrade3@yahoo.com

Treasurer Wesley Ball 361.935.0100 wesley084@hotmail.com

Chairs Name Contact

Advertising Tyler Dick  361.541.9011 tylardick@gmail.com

Ag Mechanics Jeremy Fortenberry 361.676.8861 vfortenberry_22@yahoo.com

Bar B Que Allan Kunkel 361.645.9255 kunkel_alan@yahoo.com

Kat Kunkel 361.542.6535 kunkel_kathleen@yahoo.com

Barn John Friedrichs 361.645.4866 afactpestcontrol@yahoo.com

Beef Lane Homeyer 361.779.8180 homeyercattle@gmail.com

Caylee Wright 361.960.3098 caylee.wright@icloud.com

Broilers Colton Rains 361.212.7252 colton.rains@yahoo.com

Allison Ball 361.550.4802 allisonfranke@yahoo.com

Calf Bucking Nathan Hammack see below

Calf Scramble Nathan Hammack see below



Commercial Heifers Jason Mares 361.571.0077 danette.mares@yahoo.com

Co Chairs Allison Ball see above

Josh Campbell 361.676.8091 twinky@warriorsupply.com

Arthur Luco 361.491.0877 aluco88@yahoo.com

Dance Kat Kunkel see above

Drink Concession Andy Torres

Firewood Eddie Shelton 361.648.5869

Food Concession Allen Kunkel see above

Homemaking Sarah Brandes 361.212.8420 sarahdbrandes@yahoo.com

Janette Beard 361.935.6030 rbeard1549@yahoo.com

Lamb Josh Garcia 361.649.4578 karnescityauctionllc@gmail.com

Julie Oehlke 361.405.9220 julieoehlke@yahoo.com

Meat Goat Cheryl Campbell 361.648.6510 |clynn21@hotmail.com

Josh Campbell see above

Parade Alethea Albrecht 361.571.2736 alethea.albrecht@ag.tamu.edu

Pee Wee Goat Nathan Lill 361.648.2712 nathan_lill@yahoo.com

Pig Scramble Robbie Camacho  361.649.3837 recamacho@trec-services.com

Rabbits Tate Bammert 361-877-5051 taytonpaul21@gmail.com

Logan Brandt 361.649.0564 logan.brandt11@yahoo.com



Records Management Tracy Berger 361.649.0564 tberger@ag.tamu.edu

Wendi Yendrey 979.450.4299 wyendrey@gmail.com

Recreational Vehicles John Friedrichs see above

Michael Eller 361.645.4784 ellerfamily06@gmail.com

Rodeo Cassie Edwards cassie.cepromotions@gmail.com

Sales Committee Makayla Chalkley 361.645.9555 makaylabonner@ymail.com

Sponsorship Kenneth Myers 361.936.5346

Swine Ty Jimmerson 361.449.6794 jimersonty@gmail.com

Turkey Kay Walker 361.935.1706 kayllwalker@sbcglobal.net

Nathan Irwin 713.517.0450 nathani002@yahoo.com

Rhonda Irwin 361.645.4648 rondairwin002@yahoo.com

Vendors Roy Boyd 361.645.9235 sherriff@goliadcountytx.gov

Advisors Name Contact

County Agent Brian Yanta 361.649.2302 b-yanta@tamu.edu

Ag Teachers Nathan Hammack 361.218.8644 nhammack@goliadisd.org

Samantha Longino 361.463.6087 




